AND

/A

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

% OSARC OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)

County Covington
Project No. SAP-16(25)S
Road Name. Old Hwy 84 - Leaf River Church

BIDS RECEIVED:

Monday, March 2, 2026 in the Board Room at Collins, Ms

Version 3.1.25

Project Description: 1.761 miles of RESEAL

ROADWAY ITEMS:
MOBILIZATION
UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)
HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (12.5mm)(EDGE REPAIR)
HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (19 mm) (BASE REPAIR)
HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (9.5 mm), LEVELING
EMULSIFIED ASPHALT, GRADE CRS-2P
SEAL AGGREGATE COVER MATERIAL, SIZE 7, CRUSHED STONE
BLOTTER MATERIAL
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE) ( 60 mil )
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP YELLOW) (90 mil)
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW) (90 mil)
THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 mil)
TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS
REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN (ENCAPSULATED LENS)
REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (ENCAPSULATED LENS)

Printed 1/6/2026 @ 8:27 AM Page10f 1

1.000
46.000
18.000
92.000

258.000
10,293.000
254.000
36.000

1.000

0.000

3.477

0.454

15,600.000
600.000
116.000

13.000
4.000

LS
CY
TON
TON
TON
GAL
CY
CcY
LS
SF
MI
MI
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA

LSBP-41(36)



