



**OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)
AND
COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS**

County Covington
Project No. SAP-16(25)S
Road Name. Old Hwy 84 - Leaf River Church

BIDS RECEIVED: Monday, March 2, 2026 in the Board Room at Collins, Ms

Project Description: 1.761 miles of RESEAL

ROADWAY ITEMS:

MOBILIZATION	1.000	LS
UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)	46.000	CY
HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (12.5mm)(EDGE REPAIR)	18.000	TON
HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (19 mm) (BASE REPAIR)	92.000	TON
HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (9.5 mm), LEVELING	258.000	TON
EMULSIFIED ASPHALT, GRADE CRS-2P	10,293.000	GAL
SEAL AGGREGATE COVER MATERIAL, SIZE 7, CRUSHED STONE	254.000	CY
BLOTTER MATERIAL	36.000	CY
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000	LS
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000	SF
4 " WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE) (60 mil)	3.477	MI
4 " WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP YELLOW) (90 mil)	0.454	MI
4 " WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW) (90 mil)	15,600.000	LF
THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 mil)	600.000	LF
TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS	116.000	EA
REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN (ENCAPSULATED LENS)	13.000	EA
REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (ENCAPSULATED LENS)	4.000	EA